
BranchName Name AcOpenDate Balance

Newroad MANJU SAPKOTA (NIROULA) 2005/02/22 0.00

Newroad MAN CHHIRING TAMANG 2005/08/11 0.00

Newroad RATAN LAMA 2005/10/28 0.00

Newroad DIL KUMARI SHRESTHA 2005/11/21 0.00

Newroad BIGYAN KHANAL 2006/02/15 0.00

Newroad NETRA BAHADUR LAMA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad JIWAN KUMAR KHADKA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad CHITRA JUNG ADHIKARI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad RAM  BAHADUR POUDEL 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad KHADKA BAHADUR THAPA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad NARAYAN BAHADUR SHAHI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad BINOD KUMAR SITAULA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad BIDUR NATH GAUTAM 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad TEK BAHADUR MAGAR 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad SITARAM KARKI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad KHEM RAJ KARKI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad SASHI K.C. 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad TOP BAHADUR KHATRI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad INDRA BAHADUR SHRESTHA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad LAXMAN BHANDARI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad KANTA BAHADUR POUDEL 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad CHHOLA BAHADUR KHADKA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad BASHU KARKI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad BED BAHADUR LAMICHHANE 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad PUSHPA BHAKTA MATHEMA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad KESHAB BAHADUR BOGATI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad SATYA RAJ SAPKOTA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad HARAK SINGH KHATI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad PRAKASH KHADKA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad SHIBARAM BASNET 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad KRISHNA BAHADUR RANA MAGA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad RABIN BIKRAM KHAND 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad YAM LAL PAUDEL 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad YADAV BHANDARI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad LOK PRASAD DHIMAL 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad PHADINDRA BAHADUR BISTA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad BABUKAJI BASNET 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad BIRENDRA CHAUDHARI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad RISHI RAJ NEUPANE 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad BEL BAHADUR ADHIKARI 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad TULARAM BU. KSHE. 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad KRISHNA BAHADUR GHIMIRE 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad SANTA BAHADUR SYANGTANG 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad DHAWA LAMA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad RAJ KUMAR DHIMAL 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad TOP BAHADUR MAHAT 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad PREM BAHADUR THAPA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad SANGA BAHADUR TAMANG 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad CHANDRA BAHADUR BHUJEL 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad RAJ KUMAR K.C. 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad BIR BAHADUR GURUNG 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad DEV BAHADUR BASNET 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad KHUL BAHADUR GURUNG 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad CHHET KUMAR THAPA 2006/02/16 0.00

Newroad NETRA BAHADUR PANDE 2006/02/17 0.00



Newroad HEM KUMAR KHATI( BI. KA.) 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad MAN BAHADUR GURUNG 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad CHANDRA BAHADUR PALUNGWA 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad NAWA RAJ RAI 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad DEV RAJ THAPA 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad DHIRENDRA SINGH NEGI 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad MOHAN BDR. MALLA THAKURI 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad THAKUR KUMAR THA. MA 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad HIMAL K.C. 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad JIT BAHADUR GURUNG 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad NETRA BAHADUR ADHIKARI 2006/02/17 0.00

Newroad JANGA BAHADUR ALE 2006/02/22 0.00

Newroad PREM BAHADRU MALLA 2006/02/22 0.00

Newroad GHANA SHYAM THAPA 2006/02/22 0.00

Newroad SHIBA BAHADUR RANABHAT 2006/02/22 0.00

Newroad PRAKASH BHATTA 2006/02/22 0.00

Newroad BHAKTA BAHADUR UCHAI 2006/02/22 0.00

Newroad KRISHNA BAHADUR CHAND 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad KUMAR RAI 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad CHANDRA SINGH BOHARA 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad BABU LAL JOSHI 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad YAGYA BAHADUR BASNET 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad BALA RAM SHRESTHA 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad RAJAN BISTA 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad JANAK BAHADUR CHAND 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad JAYAMAL BOHARA 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad DEBI RAM PURI 2006/02/23 0.00

Newroad BAL  NARSINGH KARKI 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad UTTAM BAHADUR TAMANG 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad LAL BAHADUR BOHORA 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad PATI RAM KUMAL 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad PARSHU RAM TAMANG 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad DIL BAHADUR LAMICHHANE 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad BHOJ NARAYAN SHRESTHA 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad PARMESHWOR MANSINGH SHRES 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad RAM KUMAR THAPA 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad HARI BHAKTA KHADKA 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad PREM BAHADUR SHAHI 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad KHADGA BAHADUR THAPA 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad KHIL BAHADUR THA.MA. 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad PADAM SINGH THAKURI 2006/02/24 0.00

Newroad DEEPAK BABU GURUNG 2006/03/06 0.00

Newroad UMESH RAI 2006/03/06 0.00

Newroad RAMESH BAHADUR MANANDHAR 2007/02/07 0.00

Newroad PHULI SHERPA 2007/06/07 0.00

Newroad SHREERAM BASKOTA 2007/09/09 0.00

Newroad ALKA TAMANG 2008/05/25 0.00

Newroad SANTOSH THAPA 2008/05/26 0.00

Newroad TIKA DEVI GURUNG 2008/06/01 0.00

Newroad RASHMI MAGAR 2008/06/01 0.00

Newroad NIRMAYA TAMANG 2008/06/02 0.00

Newroad ANIL BANSKOTA 2008/06/04 0.00

Newroad NABIN KISHOR AMATYA 2008/06/05 0.00

Newroad ISWOR KUMAR SHRESTHA 2008/06/08 0.00

Newroad FOLK INTERNATIONAL NEPAL 2008/06/08 0.00

Newroad R. R. ART CENTRE 2008/06/09 0.00

Newroad ROZINEK ALEXANDER 2008/06/11 0.00

Newroad NEPAL EPILEPSY ASSOCIATIO 2008/06/11 0.00



Newroad RUDRA RAJ SHARMA 2008/06/11 0.00

Newroad IFA INDIGENOU FILM FESTIV 2008/06/11 0.00

Newroad SACHI COMPUTER TRADERS 2008/06/15 0.00

Newroad S S V L SAVING &CREDI CO- 2008/06/16 0.00

Newroad INDIRA DEVI SHRESTHA 2008/06/16 0.00

Newroad TIKA DEVI GURUNG 2008/06/17 0.00

Newroad YANJILA BHATTACHAN 2008/06/19 0.00

Newroad SANU NEPAL 2008/06/22 0.00

Newroad PRAGYAN SECURITIES P. LTD 2008/06/22 0.00

Newroad DIPA ACHARYA ADHIKARI 2008/06/22 0.00

Newroad SANJOG KARMACHARYA 2008/06/25 0.00

Newroad REVOLUTIONARY JOURNALIST 2008/06/26 0.00

Newroad ABIRE TAMANG 2008/06/27 0.00

Newroad NABARAJ / UTTAM 2008/07/01 0.00

Newroad UTTAM / MOHANI 2008/07/01 0.00

Newroad BISHNU DEVI LAMA 2008/07/02 0.00

Newroad SHUKUNTALA / RIKHI 2008/07/04 0.00

Newroad BEEM CONSULTANCY 2008/07/04 0.00

Newroad SUBA/NARAYAN/SHANKAR/SITA 2008/07/07 0.00

Newroad BISHWA RAM KHAYARGOLI 2008/07/16 0.00

Newroad ROSE LAMICHHANE (MINOR) 2008/07/22 0.00

Newroad ARJUN KARKI 2008/07/31 0.00

Newroad NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ACCOU 2008/08/05 0.00

Newroad FOLK TOURS & TREKS P. LTD 2008/08/08 0.00

Newroad FOLK TOURS & TREKS P. LTD 2008/08/08 0.00

Newroad WOMEN'S CREATION CENTER 2008/08/10 0.00

Newroad PUJAN ACHARYA 2008/08/10 0.00

Newroad ASHA KUMARI SINGH 2008/08/10 0.00

Newroad NGAWANG BHUTIK SHERPA 2008/08/10 0.00

Newroad CHUNU SHRESTHA 2008/08/10 0.00

Newroad BINU SHRESTHA 2008/08/10 0.00

Newroad ECAD CONSULTANTS P. LTD. 2008/08/11 0.00

Newroad RAJ KUMAR SHRESTHA 2008/08/12 0.00

Newroad NANDA LAL GHALE 2008/08/13 0.00

Newroad SHANTI PUN 2008/08/13 0.00

Newroad REZINA PUN 2008/08/13 0.00

Newroad KRISHNA KALA RAI 2008/08/13 0.00

Newroad RAMKAJEE RAI 2008/08/13 0.00

Newroad MAMATA RAI 2008/08/13 0.00

Newroad JAYA KUMARI RAI 2008/08/13 0.00

Newroad BINA POKHAREL 2008/08/14 0.00

Newroad HARIMAN TUMBAHNGPHE 2008/08/14 0.00

Newroad BUDDHIRAJ LIMBU 2008/08/14 0.00

Newroad LOKENDRA TUMBAHANGPHE 2008/08/14 0.00

Newroad ANANTA TUMBAHANGPHE 2008/08/14 0.00

Newroad ARJUN MAHARJAN 2008/08/14 0.00

Newroad ANITA MAHARJAN 2008/08/14 0.00

Newroad ALKA TAMANG 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad HIRA LAL SHRESTHA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad PARBATI MAYA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad AMRIT LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad SUNTALI LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad KANCHI MAYA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad BHIM BAHADUR LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad PHULMAYA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad HARIMAYA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad AMAR LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad LALIMAYA TAMANG 2008/08/15 0.00



Newroad DHANA RATNA TAMANG 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad SANCHA MAYA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad KAMAN SINGH LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad KALIMAYA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad PUSKAR LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad THULI MAYA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad KANCHHI MAYA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad TIRTHA MAN TAMANG 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad SAILEE MAYA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad SARITA LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad DAMAR BAHADUR LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad BISHNU THAPAMAGAR 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad RAM BAHADUR LAMA 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad DIL BAHADUR TAMANG 2008/08/15 0.00

Newroad PRAKASH DHAMALA 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad RISHIRAJ SHAHI 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad NIRMALA BHANDARI 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad SUK MAYA TAMANG 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad MINA SHAH 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad YASODHA THAPA SHAH 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad AMBIKA DEVI SHAH 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad DEUTI SHAH 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad GUNA KUMARI MALLA THAKURI 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad SOM RAJ SHAHI 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad PEMA LAMA 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad PURNIMA RAUT 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad BUDDHI LAL TAMANG 2008/08/18 0.00

Newroad BIKRAM KUMAR NEWAR 2008/08/19 0.00

Newroad MEGH RAJ TAMANG 2008/08/19 0.00

Newroad EAGLE  MULTIMIDIA PVT.LTD 2008/08/19 0.00

Newroad SURAJ KUMAR JAIN 2008/08/20 0.00

Newroad SUNITA K.C. 2008/08/20 0.00

Newroad LAXMAN K.C 2008/08/20 0.00

Newroad BACHHU BAHADUR K.C. 2008/08/20 0.00

Newroad PADMA SHREE SAVING & CRED 2008/08/20 0.00

Newroad RINJI SHERPA 2008/08/21 0.00

Newroad GITA THAPA 2008/08/28 0.00

Newroad SANGRAM G.C. 2008/08/28 0.00

Newroad DIPENDRA G.C. 2008/08/28 0.00

Newroad BHUPENDRA CHALISE 2008/08/28 0.00

Newroad TOYA NATH NEPAL 2008/08/28 0.00

Newroad LAXMI NEPAL 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad SITA KUMARI NEPAL 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad JYOTI NEPAL 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad JANARDHAN CHALISE 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad JAYA CHALISE 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad SANGITA PAUDEL 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad GYANU DEVI POUDEL 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad GYANDRA KUMARI CHALISE 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad ISHWORI KAFLE 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad KHEM BAHADUR G.C. 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad RAJESH POUDEL 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad JAMUNA G.C. 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad DHAN BAHADUR G.C. 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad SANTOSH POUDEL 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad PARBATI, DHAKAL 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad KALI BAHADUR CHHETRI 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad GANGA DEVI UPADHAYAYA 2008/08/29 0.00



Newroad DEV MAYA NEPAL 2008/08/29 0.00

Newroad CHANDRA BAHADUR TAMANG 2008/08/31 0.00

Newroad GAM BAHADUR TAMANG 2008/08/31 0.00

Newroad KUMAR TAMANG 2008/08/31 0.00

Newroad AMRIT BDR. TAMANG 2008/08/31 0.00

Newroad KRISHNA BDR. LAMA 2008/08/31 0.00

Newroad PARIMAYA TAMANG 2008/08/31 0.00

Newroad MISHRI TAMANG 2008/08/31 0.00

Newroad CHANDRA BDR. TAMANG 2008/08/31 0.00

Newroad LACHHUMAN RANA 2008/09/02 0.00

Newroad HUM BAHADUR RANA 2008/09/02 0.00

Newroad KALPANA KHATRI 2008/09/11 0.00

Newroad RINJI SHERPA 2008/09/19 0.00

Newroad BISHNU MAYA TANDUKAR 2008/10/22 0.00

Newroad TULASI PRASAD KHAKUREL 2009/03/19 0.00

Newroad SAMAYA NANDA BAJRACHARYA 2009/03/19 0.00

Newroad SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN 2009/05/11 0.00

Newroad SHUVA GANAPATI SAVING & C 2009/05/11 0.00

Newroad JYOTI DHUNGANA 2009/05/19 0.00

Newroad DHEBA SAVING & CREDIT CO- 2009/05/21 0.00

Newroad DHEBA INVESTMENT PVT. LTD 2009/05/21 0.00

Newroad YADAV PRASAD/ RAJESH KUMA 2009/05/22 0.00

Newroad PRAMOD KUMAR AGRAWAL 2009/05/27 0.00

Newroad SHANTI FURNISHING 2009/06/10 0.00

Newroad GOPAL CHAND GOYAL 2009/06/15 0.00

Newroad ARJUN KUMAR SHRESTHA 2009/06/19 0.00

Newroad MUKESH KUMAR 2009/06/21 0.00

Newroad SATYAMAN SHRESTHA 2009/06/23 0.00

Newroad DHARMARAM RANA MAGAR 2009/06/28 0.00

Newroad ANANDA KAJI DANGOL 2009/07/16 0.00

Newroad RAJENDRA KUMAR KABRA 2009/07/26 0.00

Newroad ARUN AGARWAL 2009/07/26 0.00

Newroad SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL 2009/07/31 0.00

Newroad BASUDEV THAPALIYA 2009/07/31 0.00

Newroad RITESH BAHADUR SHRESTHA 2009/08/02 0.00

Newroad ANIL KUMAR MAHESHWARY 2009/08/03 0.00

Newroad BIBEK PRASAD BHAU 2009/08/04 0.00

Newroad KHETAN TEA STORES 2009/08/09 0.00

Newroad SHANKAR LAL TODI 2009/08/10 0.00

Newroad OM ROOP MAHAL SUPPLIERS 2009/08/10 0.00

Newroad MANI CRAFT TRADERS 2009/08/12 0.00

Newroad J & J ENTERPRISES 2009/08/16 0.00

Newroad GANESH PRASAD ENTERPRISES 2009/08/20 0.00

Newroad SPACE TRADE CENTER 2009/08/27 0.00

Newroad SUGANDHA RATNA SHAKYA 2009/08/31 0.00

Newroad RAMILA MOOL 2009/09/01 0.00

Newroad SARITA GOYAL 2009/09/06 0.00

Newroad MILAN CRUSHER UDHYOG CONS 2009/09/07 0.00

Newroad KIRAN GOVINDA JOSHI 2009/09/08 0.00

Newroad HIRAKAJI MAHARJAN 2009/09/23 0.00

Newroad PREM LUCKY SHERPA 2009/09/24 0.00

Newroad SAMICHA ADHIKARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/13 0.00

Newroad KAMALA KUMAL 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SITA KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad PUTALA DEVI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad LAXMI KHANAL 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad DEVI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad RAJ KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00



Newroad BEL KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SABITRA SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad GANGA TANDON 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad MADHU KHADKA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad CHAMKALA PANDEY 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SABITRA PAUDEL 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad JAMUNA KHANAL 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad TIKA KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SABITRA GHARTI 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SABITRA DEVI NEUPANE 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SABITRA PAUDEL 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad RUPA KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad TOM KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad NIRMALA SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SITA SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad REKHA SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad UMA KALA BASYAL 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad RAM KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad AMRITA SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad RAM KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad KAMALA SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SITA PANDEY 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SHANTA SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad PUTALI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad URMILA SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad ARATI DEVI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad TULASI DEVI PANDEY 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad MANJU SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad DEV KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad GANGA SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad LAXMI KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad LAXMI PANDEY 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad KAMALA KUNWAR 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad JUNI KALA GAHA 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad DHAN KALA SUNAR 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad JAMAUNA POKHAREL 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad GOMA PANDEY 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SARASWOTI KHANAL 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad SABITRA PANDEY 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad KAMALA BHUSAL 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad KAMALA DAMAI 2009/10/25 0.00

Newroad ARUN AGARWAL 2009/10/30 0.00

Newroad SITA RAM GURUNG 2009/11/03 0.00

Newroad SUNIL KIRAN SHRESTHA 2010/02/11 0.00

Newroad USHA THAPA CHHETRI 2010/04/16 0.00

Newroad SUDHIR KHAREL 2010/05/20 0.00

Newroad SAILESH UPRETY 2010/05/20 0.00

Newroad SALINA UPRETY 2010/05/20 0.00

Newroad PRAMILA /MOHAN /YUBA 2010/05/26 0.00

Newroad DEVI PRASAD KHAREL 2010/05/28 0.00

Newroad SASHANKA KHAREL 2010/05/28 0.00

Newroad HOM KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/06/03 0.00

Newroad DINNATH PANDEY 2010/06/03 0.00

Newroad BIJAY SINGH BASNET 2010/06/16 0.00

Newroad PUNAM TAMANG 2010/06/16 0.00

Newroad ATMA KRISHNA SHRESTHA / R 2010/06/30 0.00

Newroad SITA DEVI CHETTRY 2010/07/14 0.00



Newroad TOP BAHADUR BISTA 2010/07/14 0.00

Newroad GELBU SHERPA 2010/07/14 0.00

Newroad PRAYASH S.J.B. RANA 2010/09/16 0.00

Newroad AMAR BAHADUR DAHAL 2010/09/28 0.00

Newroad ARUN AGARWAL 2010/09/30 0.00

Itahari INDRAKAMAL SHRESTHA 2008/04/06 0.00

Itahari CHATRA BDR GURUNG 2008/11/12 0.00

Itahari TANKA PSD REGMI 2009/03/31 0.00

Birtamod CHANDRA MAYA SITAULA 2009/06/16 0.00

Birtamod RAMESH CHHETTRI 2010/03/05 0.00

Satdobato JAGADAMBA DISTRIBUTORS P. 2009/04/06 0.00

Satdobato DIL KUMAR RAI 2009/04/17 0.00

Satdobato SUBHA CHANDRA RAI 2009/04/30 0.00

Satdobato PADMA DEVI DAHAL 2009/05/17 0.00

Satdobato FULLMOON SAVING&CREDIT CO 2009/05/17 0.00

Satdobato PADAM BAHADUR TAMANG 2009/05/19 0.00

Satdobato DIPAK THING/CHITRA RAJ TH 2009/05/19 0.00

Satdobato FRIENDS SAVING&CREDIT CO- 2009/05/19 0.00

Satdobato JEEVAN K.K.C/R.N.SHRESTHA 2009/05/21 0.00

Satdobato RAMKAJI MAHARJAN 2009/05/22 0.00

Satdobato SAMARPAN HOUSING PVT.LTD 2009/05/22 0.00

Satdobato AS BAHADUR TUMBAPO 2009/05/24 0.00

Satdobato SHREE MAHALAXMI VISWOKARM 2009/05/25 0.00

Satdobato HASTA B. T. CHITRA R.T. D 2009/05/25 0.00

Satdobato ANURADHA PANT & OREN TAMA 2009/11/12 0.00

Satdobato PRASSOON KC 2009/05/17 0.00

Narayanghad RAM PRASAD BHATTA 2008/11/16 0.00

Narayanghad PRATIMA ADHIKRI 2008/11/16 0.00

Narayanghad OM PRAKASH SRHESTHA 2008/11/16 0.00

Narayanghad SUNITA KOIRALA 2008/11/16 0.00

Narayanghad BUDDHA BDR KHATI 2008/11/16 0.00

Narayanghad GOVINDA BAHADUR  CHAUDHAR 2008/11/16 0.00

Narayanghad JHALAK BAHADUR THAPA 2008/11/16 0.00

Narayanghad RISHI RAM KATTEL 2008/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad RABI KIRAN SHRESTHA 2008/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad SHARAD SHRESTHA 2008/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad MAHENDRA SUNAR 2008/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad JEEWAN JYOTI SHRESTHA 2008/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad CHUNA ACHHAMI 2008/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad APSARA SRRESTHA 2008/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad ALISHA KOIRALA(MINOR) 2008/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad KAMAL NARAYAN SHRESTHA 2008/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad MANOJ SIRMAL 2008/11/18 0.00

Narayanghad GORKHA INDIA EX-ARMY WELF 2008/11/18 0.00

Narayanghad GIR BAHADUR RANA 2008/11/18 0.00

Narayanghad JHALAK KUMARI RANA 2008/11/19 0.00

Narayanghad DEVI THAPA MAGAR 2008/11/19 0.00

Narayanghad HOTEL GORKHA INN 2008/11/19 0.00

Narayanghad NAR KUMARI THAPA 2008/11/19 0.00

Narayanghad PARBATI DEVI PATHAK 2008/11/19 0.00

Narayanghad BEAD CONSULTANCY 2008/11/19 0.00

Narayanghad DHIRJA BAHADUR MASKEY 2008/11/19 0.00

Narayanghad KRISHNA PRASAD BHATTA 2008/11/20 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU KUNWAR 2008/11/20 0.00

Narayanghad GIWAN KUMAR BASNET 2008/11/20 0.00

Narayanghad ROM BAHADUR THAPA 2008/11/20 0.00

Narayanghad AISHA BIBI 2008/11/20 0.00

Narayanghad KUSHAL LAL SHRESTHA 2008/11/20 0.00



Narayanghad PADAM BAHADUR KHATRI 2008/11/21 0.00

Narayanghad BISHAL RANA MAGAR 2008/11/21 0.00

Narayanghad MIRA PUDASHANI 2008/11/21 0.00

Narayanghad SHREYA SHRESTHA 2008/11/21 0.00

Narayanghad GORKHA INDIA EX-ARMYSAVIN 2008/11/21 0.00

Narayanghad CI.MI.S.INTERPRISES 2008/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad SHOVA AMAGAI 2008/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad CHANDRA MAYA THAPA MAGAR 2008/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad CHIRAG CONSTRUCTION 2008/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad KRISHNA BAHADUR THAPA 2008/11/24 0.00

Narayanghad ARJUN BAHADUR BASNET 2008/11/24 0.00

Narayanghad BHAI KAJI SHRESTHA 2008/11/24 0.00

Narayanghad KALPA KUMAR BASNET 2008/11/25 0.00

Narayanghad JIT BAHADUR THAPA MAGAR 2008/11/25 0.00

Narayanghad NISAN PATHAK 2008/11/25 0.00

Narayanghad ROSHAN THAPA MAGAR 2008/11/25 0.00

Narayanghad RAJU THAPA 2008/11/26 0.00

Narayanghad PRAMILA SHRESTHA 2008/11/27 0.00

Narayanghad THAPA NIRMAN SEWA 2008/11/27 0.00

Narayanghad HARI SHANKAR CHAUDHARY 2008/11/27 0.00

Narayanghad GOMA KATTEL DHAKAL 2008/11/30 0.00

Narayanghad TEK NIDHI/BUDDHI/ISHWOR C 2008/11/30 0.00

Narayanghad MOHAN BAHADUR THAPA 2008/11/30 0.00

Narayanghad ASMAK BABU SHRESTHA 2008/12/01 0.00

Narayanghad C.S CONSTRUCTION 2008/12/01 0.00

Narayanghad TEJ BAHADUR ARYAL 2008/12/01 0.00

Narayanghad DEEPAK KUMAR SHAHI 2008/12/01 0.00

Narayanghad RAJU KATTEL 2008/12/01 0.00

Narayanghad SHAKUNTALA ADHIKARI 2008/12/01 0.00

Narayanghad INDIRA DHAKAL 2008/12/03 0.00

Narayanghad NISAN PATHAK 2008/12/03 0.00

Narayanghad SUSHILA POKHAREL 2008/12/04 0.00

Narayanghad KUL BAHADUR KUNWAR 2008/12/04 0.00

Narayanghad RAMMANI BHATTRI 2008/12/04 0.00

Narayanghad DILIP DEVKOTA 2008/12/04 0.00

Narayanghad TIKA RAM ADHIKARI 2008/12/04 0.00

Narayanghad KRISHNA KUMAR SHRESTHA 2008/12/05 0.00

Narayanghad BED KUMARI RANA 2008/12/05 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU BAHADUR GURUNG 2008/12/05 0.00

Narayanghad BIDHYA KUMAR ARYAL 2008/12/05 0.00

Narayanghad NANDA KUMARI THAPA MAGAR 2008/12/05 0.00

Narayanghad CHINI MAYA THAPA 2008/12/05 0.00

Narayanghad OM BAHADUR SHRESTHA 2008/12/05 0.00

Narayanghad HARI RAM RANA MAGAR 2008/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad PURUSHOTAMBABU BHATTARAI 2008/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad HARI RAM ARYAL 2008/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad GYANU BYALKOTI 2008/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad KAMALA LAMICHHANE 2008/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad KALPANA ARYAL 2008/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad DIL MAYA GURUNG 2008/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU MAYA BANIYA 2008/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad SHRWAN KUMAR SUNAR 2008/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad KRISHNA  HARI GYAWALI 2008/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad SIRJANA KOIRALA 2008/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad DIL BAHADUR BANIYA 2008/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad MADAN BABU BASNET 2008/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad PREMDHWOJ THAPA 2008/12/10 0.00

Narayanghad KAPIL BAHADUR KHATRI 2008/12/10 0.00



Narayanghad SHOVA PARIYAR 2008/12/10 0.00

Narayanghad CHUDA MANI KAPRI 2008/12/11 0.00

Narayanghad OM BAHADUR SHRESTHA 2008/12/11 0.00

Narayanghad SABITRI ADHIKARI 2008/12/11 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU MAYA BANIYA 2008/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad SANU MAIYA BASNET 2008/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad YONG KUMAR SHRESTHA 2008/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad RAM KUMAR BASNET 2008/12/16 0.00

Narayanghad MITRA LAL SHRESTHA 2008/12/16 0.00

Narayanghad RAJU BABU SHRESTHA 2008/12/17 0.00

Narayanghad RAJENDRA KC 2008/12/17 0.00

Narayanghad LIYON SHRESTHA 2008/12/17 0.00

Narayanghad PHUL MAYA GHALE 2008/12/17 0.00

Narayanghad MITRA LAL PAUDEL 2008/12/18 0.00

Narayanghad TILAK BAHADUR THAPA MAGAR 2008/12/18 0.00

Narayanghad TIRTHA RAJ THAPA MAGAR 2008/12/18 0.00

Narayanghad KHUB PRASAD DHITAL 2008/12/18 0.00

Narayanghad SABITRI PAUDEL 2008/12/18 0.00

Narayanghad BHARATI GHALE 2008/12/18 0.00

Narayanghad RISHI RAM KHANAL 2008/12/18 0.00

Narayanghad YAN KUMARI BHATTARAI 2008/12/19 0.00

Narayanghad MASALA PASAL CENTER 2008/12/21 0.00

Narayanghad DHUNDA NARAYAN SHRESTHA 2008/12/21 0.00

Narayanghad UJELI KUMAL 2008/12/21 0.00

Narayanghad SHANTI GURUNG 2008/12/21 0.00

Narayanghad ASMITA GURUNG 2008/12/21 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU BAHADUR BANIYA 2008/12/22 0.00

Narayanghad SITA DEVI SHRESTHA 2008/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad LAXMI. EA.INSTITUTEPVT.LT 2008/12/31 0.00

Narayanghad GORAKHAKALI SAVING AND CR 2008/12/31 0.00

Narayanghad HARI DEVI KHADKA ( MINOR) 2009/01/04 0.00

Narayanghad DHIRJA BAHADUR MASKEY 2009/01/08 0.00

Narayanghad DURGA BAHADUR GHALE 2009/01/08 0.00

Narayanghad JIT BAHADUR BASNET 2009/01/11 0.00

Narayanghad BINDHYA BASINEE HIGHER S. 2009/01/15 0.00

Narayanghad SHOVA GURUNG 2009/01/16 0.00

Narayanghad RAM BAHADUR KOIRALA 2009/01/21 0.00

Narayanghad RACHANA LAMICHHANE 2009/01/26 0.00

Narayanghad HARI KRISHNA RANA 2009/01/26 0.00

Narayanghad BHAIRAB BAHADUR BASNET 2009/02/04 0.00

Narayanghad MAN BAHADUR ADHIKARI 2009/02/04 0.00

Narayanghad HOM BAHADUR THAPA MAGAR 2009/02/05 0.00

Narayanghad BHAWANATH ADHIKARI 2009/02/05 0.00

Narayanghad RINA GURUNG 2009/02/06 0.00

Narayanghad RAJU BABU SHRESTHA 2009/02/08 0.00

Narayanghad SHAMBHU PARSAD ARYAL 2009/02/08 0.00

Narayanghad SANTA KHATRI 2009/02/08 0.00

Narayanghad NARAYAN BABU BHATTA 2009/02/08 0.00

Narayanghad NARAYAN BABU BHATTA 2009/02/08 0.00

Narayanghad SHYAM HARI GHIMIRE 2009/02/10 0.00

Narayanghad BINOD ARYAL 2009/02/10 0.00

Narayanghad RAJENDRA THAPA 2009/02/10 0.00

Narayanghad SHAKUNTALA PANDEY 2009/02/11 0.00

Narayanghad SURYA MAYA SHRESTHA 2009/02/11 0.00

Narayanghad UMA KUMARI JOSHI 2009/02/11 0.00

Narayanghad SHANGE DHOLMA GURUNG 2009/02/16 0.00

Narayanghad SHIRI MAYA ALE 2009/02/16 0.00

Narayanghad CHANDRA BAHADUR GURUNG 2009/02/16 0.00



Narayanghad TAKSAR TARI C.F.C.C 2009/02/16 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU BAHADUR THAPA 2009/02/19 0.00

Narayanghad DIPA THAPA MAGAR 2009/02/20 0.00

Narayanghad DORENDRA BAHADUR BANIYA 2009/02/22 0.00

Narayanghad DHANA KHATRI 2009/02/22 0.00

Narayanghad SARITA BASNET 2009/02/24 0.00

Narayanghad DEEPAK B.K 2009/02/24 0.00

Narayanghad PRATAP BABU SHRESTHA 2009/02/26 0.00

Narayanghad BASANTA KUMAR SHRESTHA 2009/02/26 0.00

Narayanghad SHERE GURUNG 2009/02/26 0.00

Narayanghad DEEPAK PANDEY 2009/03/01 0.00

Narayanghad JAYA BAHADUR KHATRI 2009/03/01 0.00

Narayanghad MADHAV CHAULAGAIN 2009/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad RAM BAHADUR SHRESTHA 2009/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad AJAYA KUMAR SHRESTHA 2009/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad KUSUM  BAHADUR ROKA 2009/03/05 0.00

Narayanghad AASH MAYA GHALE 2009/03/05 0.00

Narayanghad JIT BAHADUR GURUNG 2009/03/05 0.00

Narayanghad BADRI ARYAL 2009/03/06 0.00

Narayanghad KUMAR BAHADUR BASNET 2009/03/06 0.00

Narayanghad TIL KUMARI RANA MAGAR 2009/03/12 0.00

Narayanghad RISHI RAM KATTEL 2009/03/15 0.00

Narayanghad GOPAL KUMAR SHRESTHA 2009/03/15 0.00

Narayanghad SITA KUMARI GHALE 2009/03/16 0.00

Narayanghad PRAMILA THAPA MAGAR 2009/03/16 0.00

Narayanghad JIT BAHADUR B.K. AND GITA 2009/03/17 0.00

Narayanghad SAPANA GURUNG 2009/03/17 0.00

Narayanghad SUNDAR KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/03/18 0.00

Narayanghad SITA SHRESTHA 2009/03/18 0.00

Narayanghad PRAKASH CHANDRA SHRESTHA 2009/03/19 0.00

Narayanghad PARBA BAHADUR BISHWOKARMA 2009/03/19 0.00

Narayanghad RAJENDRA BABU TIWARI 2009/03/19 0.00

Narayanghad ANJANA ALE 2009/03/19 0.00

Narayanghad LAXMI THAPA 2009/03/19 0.00

Narayanghad BHIM KUMARI GHALE 2009/04/21 0.00

Narayanghad TULARI GURUNGSENI 2009/04/22 0.00

Narayanghad UPENDRA GHALE 2009/04/27 0.00

Narayanghad BHAI KAJI ALE 2009/05/13 0.00

Narayanghad ARJUN AND SANU MAYA RANA 2009/05/13 0.00

Narayanghad SASHI KALA THAPA 2009/05/14 0.00

Narayanghad PATNA MAYA GURUNG 2009/05/15 0.00

Narayanghad CHITRA BAHADUR KHADKA( CH 2009/05/17 0.00

Narayanghad SHREE SHIKHAR THANI SAVIN 2009/05/17 0.00

Narayanghad RAJESH SHRESTHA 2009/05/31 0.00

Narayanghad SHYAM BABU SHRESTHA 2009/05/31 0.00

Narayanghad THIM KUMARI RANA 2009/06/01 0.00

Narayanghad BELMATA GHALE 2009/06/01 0.00

Narayanghad CHET BAHADUR THAPA PULAMI 2009/06/02 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU BHAKTA SHRESTHA 2009/06/02 0.00

Narayanghad ANISHMA PRADHAN 2009/06/03 0.00

Narayanghad SANTA BAHADUR GURUNG 2009/06/03 0.00

Narayanghad SHOVA PRADHAN 2009/06/03 0.00

Narayanghad KARMA KUMARI SHAHI 2009/06/04 0.00

Narayanghad SABITRI SHRESTHA 2009/06/04 0.00

Narayanghad MILAN BUDDHATHOKI 2009/06/07 0.00

Narayanghad GYANU THAPA MAGAR 2009/06/07 0.00

Narayanghad AASH BAHADUR GHALE 2009/06/08 0.00

Narayanghad PUSPA BHATTARAI 2009/06/09 0.00



Narayanghad LAXMI PRASAD ACHARYA 2009/06/09 0.00

Narayanghad HARI CHANDRA THAPA 2009/06/10 0.00

Narayanghad DURGA KUMARI SHRESTHA 2009/06/10 0.00

Narayanghad RANA BAHADUR GURUNG 2009/06/15 0.00

Narayanghad TIKA DEVI MARAHATTA 2009/06/15 0.00

Narayanghad APSARA SHRESTHA 2009/06/15 0.00

Narayanghad DAFFODIL SUB REMITTANCE P 2009/06/16 0.00

Narayanghad NARESH ALE 2009/06/16 0.00

Narayanghad KHIL BDR RANA MAGAR 2009/06/16 0.00

Narayanghad THE OLD CAPITAL H.SECONDA 2009/06/17 0.00

Narayanghad SURENDRA KUNWAR 2009/06/17 0.00

Narayanghad PARSHURAM SHAHI 2009/06/18 0.00

Narayanghad BIMALA SHRESTHA 2009/06/18 0.00

Narayanghad CAHURAST NEPAL GORKHA BRA 2009/06/18 0.00

Narayanghad SURENDRA KUNWAR 2009/06/29 0.00

Narayanghad HOM NATH TIWARI 2009/07/15 0.00

Narayanghad LAXMI SHRESTHA 2009/07/30 0.00

Narayanghad BASHUDEV DAWADI 2009/08/16 0.00

Narayanghad LILA RAYAMAJI 2009/08/17 0.00

Narayanghad BINOD BABU RANA MAGAR 2009/08/21 0.00

Narayanghad SABINA SHRESTHA 2009/08/21 0.00

Narayanghad INDIRA RANA MAGAR 2009/08/21 0.00

Narayanghad TARA BAHADUR BOGOTI CHHET 2009/08/24 0.00

Narayanghad SUJANA DHAKAL 2009/08/24 0.00

Narayanghad SAPHAL DHAKAL 2009/08/24 0.00

Narayanghad KSHITIZ SHRESTHA 2009/08/24 0.00

Narayanghad SITA DHAKAL 2009/08/24 0.00

Narayanghad PADAM RAJ SHAH 2009/08/26 0.00

Narayanghad KHUSHIMAN B.K 2009/08/28 0.00

Narayanghad MUNA KHANKHAWAS 2009/08/28 0.00

Narayanghad MAYA GURUNG 2009/08/31 0.00

Narayanghad BHAWANA PUDASAINI 2009/09/01 0.00

Narayanghad BHUMIKA PUDASAINI 2009/09/01 0.00

Narayanghad LAL BAHADUR GURUNG 2009/09/03 0.00

Narayanghad KAMAL THAPA 2009/09/07 0.00

Narayanghad PRAKASH UPERKOTI 2009/09/07 0.00

Narayanghad SABITA THAPA MAGAR 2009/09/07 0.00

Narayanghad PURNA MAYA THAPA MAGAR 2009/09/07 0.00

Narayanghad ALIJA THAPA KUNWAR 2009/09/07 0.00

Narayanghad CHAN MAYA SHRESTHA 2009/09/08 0.00

Narayanghad KARNA KUMARI THAPA 2009/09/13 0.00

Narayanghad BIJAYA GURUNG 2009/09/20 0.00

Narayanghad SANNANI SARKI 2009/10/06 0.00

Narayanghad RAMA HARI B.K. 2009/10/11 0.00

Narayanghad SANJAYA BHAKTA UPADHAYA 2009/10/12 0.00

Narayanghad SWARNA LAXMI SAV. N CR. CO. OPERAT 2009/10/13 0.00

Narayanghad DEVENDRA SARU MAGAR 2009/10/13 0.00

Narayanghad PUDASAINI SUPPLIERS 2009/10/13 0.00

Narayanghad SUSHILA DHUNGANA 2009/10/13 0.00

Narayanghad UMESH KHANAL 2009/10/25 0.00

Narayanghad JUNA THAPA 2009/10/25 0.00

Narayanghad ANU MAYA THAPA MAGAR 2009/10/25 0.00

Narayanghad BHIM KUMAR JOSHI 2009/10/26 0.00

Narayanghad DEECHESH ARYAL 2009/10/26 0.00

Narayanghad DIBBYA DARSHAN ARYAL 2009/10/26 0.00

Narayanghad KAMALA SHRESTHA 2009/10/28 0.00

Narayanghad PRITHIVI RAJ SHRESTHA 2009/10/29 0.00

Narayanghad THAKUR PRASAD REGMI 2009/10/29 0.00



Narayanghad ISHWOR BHAKTA TIWARI 2009/10/29 0.00

Narayanghad BHAGAWATI RANA 2009/10/30 0.00

Narayanghad BHAGAWATI RANA 2009/10/30 0.00

Narayanghad JIT BAHADUR GURUNG 2009/11/01 0.00

Narayanghad KANCHHA GURUNG 2009/11/03 0.00

Narayanghad MOHAN BAHADUR THAPA CHHET 2009/11/03 0.00

Narayanghad TAYAR BAX MIYA 2009/11/04 0.00

Narayanghad DHAN BAHADUR THAKURI 2009/11/04 0.00

Narayanghad ROSHAN DHAKAL 2009/11/04 0.00

Narayanghad SAMJHANA BHATTA 2009/11/04 0.00

Narayanghad DEEPENDRA BASNET 2009/11/05 0.00

Narayanghad AJAYA KUMAR SHARRAF 2009/11/08 0.00

Narayanghad THIR KUMARI BASNET 2009/11/08 0.00

Narayanghad SANU MAIYA  ADHIKARI (THA 2009/11/11 0.00

Narayanghad SANU MAYA ALE 2009/11/13 0.00

Narayanghad ISMALDIN MIYA 2009/11/15 0.00

Narayanghad SUJITA GHARTI MAGAR 2009/11/16 0.00

Narayanghad MANJU SHAH 2009/11/16 0.00

Narayanghad RABINDRA KSHETRI 2009/11/17 0.00

Narayanghad PREMIKA TAMANG 2009/11/18 0.00

Narayanghad SARNU TAMANG 2009/11/18 0.00

Narayanghad RADHIKA BASNET 2009/11/18 0.00

Narayanghad RAM LAL SHRESTHA 2009/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad MAITA GURUNG 2009/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad LEO PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.L 2009/11/26 0.00

Narayanghad ARCLIGHT CONSULTING ENGIN 2009/12/01 0.00

Narayanghad NAVARAJ KHANAL 2009/12/01 0.00

Narayanghad MINA KOIRALA 2009/12/01 0.00

Narayanghad BIDA SHRESTHA 2009/12/04 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU BHAKTA SHRESTHA 2009/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad SHARAD KUMAR MAHAT 2009/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad RAKESH MAN SHRESTHA 2009/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad RAM SHARAN ARYAL 2009/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad ASHA MAYA GURUNG 2009/12/10 0.00

Narayanghad SARASWATI DEVKOTA 2009/12/10 0.00

Narayanghad TEJ BAHADUR BANIYA 2009/12/10 0.00

Narayanghad OM PRASAD BHANTANA 2009/12/10 0.00

Narayanghad PRABHA DEVKOTA 2009/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad DIL KUMARI GIRI 2009/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad RADHA ARYAL 2009/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad GOPAL THAPA 2009/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad DIPAK PRASAD PANDEY 2009/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad KESHAV THAPA 2009/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad GYANU KC 2009/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad KAMALA THAPA (ALE MAGAR) 2009/12/14 0.00

Narayanghad SAMIKSHA GURUNG 2009/12/15 0.00

Narayanghad LALITA GURUNG 2009/12/17 0.00

Narayanghad MOTI KUMAR BHARI 2009/12/20 0.00

Narayanghad RAM HARI ADHIKARI 2009/12/23 0.00

Narayanghad BISHAL NEW KIRANA STORES 2009/12/23 0.00

Narayanghad BALA RAM THAPA 2009/12/24 0.00

Narayanghad SANTOSH BHATTA 2009/12/24 0.00

Narayanghad CHANDRI MAYA TAMANG 2009/12/24 0.00

Narayanghad BHISMA DEV BHARI 2009/12/28 0.00

Narayanghad RAN BAHADUR SEN 2009/12/28 0.00

Narayanghad BHIMA ARYAL 2009/12/28 0.00

Narayanghad BIKASH SHRESTHA 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad BISHWO RAJ SHRESTHA 2009/12/29 0.00



Narayanghad NIL PRASAD SHARMA 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad KEDAR ADHIKARI 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad RAM KUMAR SHRESTHA 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad DEV KUMAR KAPRI 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad MAN BAHADUR GURUNG 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad BICHARI THAPA 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad KHILNATH GYAWALI 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad INDRA BAHADUR SINJALI 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad RAM PRASAD GYAWALI 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad RESHAM BAHADUR THAPA CHHE 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad SARASWOTI GURUNG 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad PREM KUMARI K.C. 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad BINITA RANA 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad RABITA DAWADI 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad MAIYA AMGAIN 2009/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad NARAYAN BABU ARYAL 2010/01/03 0.00

Narayanghad RAJU ROKA 2010/01/03 0.00

Narayanghad POSTAK BAHADUR KHATTRI 2010/01/03 0.00

Narayanghad RESHAM BAHADUR THAPA 2010/01/03 0.00

Narayanghad PRATIMA SHRESTHA 2010/01/03 0.00

Narayanghad SANTOSHI  SHRESTHA(JOSHI) 2010/01/03 0.00

Narayanghad GOBER GASS NIRMAN SAMITTE 2010/01/04 0.00

Narayanghad SUMENDRA & BISHNU PRASAD 2010/01/04 0.00

Narayanghad SIRJANA SHRESTHA 2010/01/04 0.00

Narayanghad SOBITA LAMICHHANE 2010/01/04 0.00

Narayanghad ROHIT LAMICHHANE 2010/01/06 0.00

Narayanghad YAGYA MANI LUITEL 2010/01/06 0.00

Narayanghad CHAKRAPANI PANDEY 2010/01/06 0.00

Narayanghad RAM CHANDRA CHAUDHARY 2010/01/06 0.00

Narayanghad TRITHA RAJ DEVKOTA 2010/01/06 0.00

Narayanghad PAMPHA THAPA 2010/01/06 0.00

Narayanghad DHAN BAHADUR B.C 2010/01/07 0.00

Narayanghad NANI MAYA RANA 2010/01/10 0.00

Narayanghad GORKHA CHAMBER OF COMMERC 2010/01/12 0.00

Narayanghad BIRENDRA SHRESTHA 2010/01/12 0.00

Narayanghad PADAM BDR & MAN BDR SHRES 2010/01/12 0.00

Narayanghad SABITRI SHRESTHA 2010/01/12 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU PRASAD KHANAL 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad RAJAULLAH ANSARI 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad SHANKAR BAHADUR SHRESTHA 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad DEWAN SING THAPA 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU PRASAD GHIMIRE 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad MANOHARI GYAWALI 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad NARAYAN BAHADUR KARKI 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad GOPI KOIRALA 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad BALA KRISHNA ADHIKARI 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad ISWARI PRASAD PANERU 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad CHITRA BAHADUR KHADKA 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad BIMALA WAGLE 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad RITA ADHIKARI( DHAKAL) 2010/01/13 0.00

Narayanghad BASUDEV ADHIKARI 2010/01/14 0.00

Narayanghad PREM BAHADUR THAPA 2010/01/18 0.00

Narayanghad DHAL BAHADUR KUNWAR CHHET 2010/01/18 0.00

Narayanghad KHILNATH SIMKHADA 2010/01/18 0.00

Narayanghad SUDHIR THAPA 2010/01/18 0.00

Narayanghad PRADIP KUMAR ACHARYA 2010/01/19 0.00

Narayanghad BABU RAM BHATTARAI 2010/01/19 0.00

Narayanghad YAGYA BAHADUR BASNET 2010/01/19 0.00



Narayanghad SUNY & BHAGI LAL GHALE 2010/01/19 0.00

Narayanghad PRABHA BANIYA 2010/01/19 0.00

Narayanghad MINA KUMARI KAPRI 2010/01/21 0.00

Narayanghad ROSHAN KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/01/22 0.00

Narayanghad JAMUNA GURUNG 2010/01/22 0.00

Narayanghad MELMILAP S. & C. CO-OPERA 2010/01/24 0.00

Narayanghad MAMINA GURUNG 2010/01/24 0.00

Narayanghad KAMALA SHRESTHA 2010/01/25 0.00

Narayanghad DHANI BAHADUR GHALE 2010/01/27 0.00

Narayanghad GANESH PRASAD PAUDAL 2010/01/28 0.00

Narayanghad KUSHAL LAL SHRESTHA 2010/01/31 0.00

Narayanghad DAL BAHADUR THAPA 2010/01/31 0.00

Narayanghad BAL KUMARI SHRESTHA 2010/01/31 0.00

Narayanghad BINOD PARAJULI 2010/02/01 0.00

Narayanghad GIRIRAJ PATHAK 2010/02/01 0.00

Narayanghad SITA GHIMIRE 2010/02/01 0.00

Narayanghad JHAPENDRA RAJ PANT CHHETR 2010/02/03 0.00

Narayanghad RITA MAYA THAPA 2010/02/03 0.00

Narayanghad BED PRASAD KHANAL 2010/02/04 0.00

Narayanghad LILA MAYA SHRESTHA 2010/02/05 0.00

Narayanghad NAVA RAJ KHADKA 2010/02/07 0.00

Narayanghad OM BAHADUR THAPA CHHETRI 2010/02/08 0.00

Narayanghad RAM BAHADUR BASNET 2010/02/09 0.00

Narayanghad RAM PRASAD BHUSAL 2010/02/11 0.00

Narayanghad CHANDRA BAHADUR SHRESTHA 2010/02/15 0.00

Narayanghad TABITA TAMANG 2010/02/15 0.00

Narayanghad KRISHNA PRASAD ARYAL 2010/02/16 0.00

Narayanghad SITA SHRESTHA 2010/02/16 0.00

Narayanghad ISHWOR KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/02/17 0.00

Narayanghad MOTI LAL BISHWOKARMA 2010/02/17 0.00

Narayanghad CHET PRASAD AMGAIN 2010/02/17 0.00

Narayanghad SHANKARA GURUNG 2010/02/17 0.00

Narayanghad MAHESH KHANAL 2010/02/17 0.00

Narayanghad SUSILA ADHIKARI 2010/02/17 0.00

Narayanghad BIPAN SHRESTHA 2010/02/21 0.00

Narayanghad SURYA MAYA SHRESTHA 2010/02/21 0.00

Narayanghad BUDDHI BAHADUR  BANIYA 2010/02/23 0.00

Narayanghad ABDUL MIYA 2010/02/23 0.00

Narayanghad SHOVA GURUNG 2010/02/23 0.00

Narayanghad KHADANANDA  PANDEY 2010/02/25 0.00

Narayanghad RADHA  ARYAL 2010/03/01 0.00

Narayanghad TIKA SHRESTHA 2010/03/03 0.00

Narayanghad NARAYAN PRASAD PAUDEL 2010/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU ARYAL 2010/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad RAM BAHADUR K. C. 2010/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad HARI BAHADUR PANTA 2010/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad RAMESH CHANDRA ACHARYA 2010/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad HARI PRASAD PANDEY 2010/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad BIJULA ADHIKARI 2010/03/04 0.00

Narayanghad ARJUN SHRESTHA 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad BISHAL SHRESTHA 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad RAM KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad GOPAL PRASAD ADHIKARI 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad RAJ KUAMR SHRESTHA 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad NEK MAHAMAD MIYA 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad BHIM BAHADUR BISHWOKARMA 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad MAIYA DEVI GHARTI 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad UDESH KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/03/07 0.00



Narayanghad ISHOWAR KUMAR PIYA 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad DIL KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad NIR MAYA DAMAI 2010/03/08 0.00

Narayanghad LAL BAHADUR GURUNG 2010/03/09 0.00

Narayanghad LAXMI PODE 2010/03/09 0.00

Narayanghad ASHMITA ACHERYA 2010/03/09 0.00

Narayanghad MANKAJI SHAKYA 2010/03/10 0.00

Narayanghad INDRA PRATAP BOHARA 2010/03/10 0.00

Narayanghad KAPIL BABU ARYAL 2010/03/10 0.00

Narayanghad MAHESHWOR BABU SHRESTHA 2010/03/10 0.00

Narayanghad PUSPA BAHADUR KHABASHA 2010/03/10 0.00

Narayanghad RANJANA BHATTARAI 2010/03/10 0.00

Narayanghad POST RAJ BHANDARI 2010/03/11 0.00

Narayanghad KUL MAYA THAPA MAGAR 2010/03/11 0.00

Narayanghad DIL MAYA THAPA MAGAR 2010/03/11 0.00

Narayanghad MOHAMMAD YAKUB MIYA 2010/03/14 0.00

Narayanghad RAM CHANDRA SIRMAL 2010/03/14 0.00

Narayanghad SHYAM KAJI SHRESTHA 2010/03/16 0.00

Narayanghad ROSHAN KUMAR LOPCHAN TAMA 2010/03/16 0.00

Narayanghad ARJUN SHRESTHA 2010/03/17 0.00

Narayanghad DIL KUMARI THAPA 2010/03/17 0.00

Narayanghad KEDAR BAHADUR THAPA 2010/03/17 0.00

Narayanghad JANKUA THAPA 2010/03/17 0.00

Narayanghad DIPAK KUMAR DAHAL 2010/03/18 0.00

Narayanghad RABINDRA BALAMI 2010/03/19 0.00

Narayanghad BHAGAWATI BISHWOKARMA 2010/03/19 0.00

Narayanghad SARITA DHITAL 2010/03/19 0.00

Narayanghad SARMILA SHRESTHA 2010/03/22 0.00

Narayanghad HARI RAM DEVKOTA 2010/03/23 0.00

Narayanghad GANESH LAL DESHAR 2010/03/28 0.00

Narayanghad SAYEL MASKEY 2010/03/30 0.00

Narayanghad RANJIT KUWAR 2010/04/01 0.00

Narayanghad RITA MAYASARKI(BAYALKOTI) 2010/04/01 0.00

Narayanghad RAM PRASAD BHUSAL 2010/04/02 0.00

Narayanghad GIR BDRRANATEJBDR&JAGAN S 2010/04/04 0.00

Narayanghad MEJAN BAHADUR KHATRI 2010/04/04 0.00

Narayanghad SUNIL GURUNG 2010/04/05 0.00

Narayanghad JAGAT BAHADUR RANA 2010/04/07 0.00

Narayanghad PREM BAHADUR THAPA MAGAR 2010/04/09 0.00

Narayanghad KANCHHA GHALE 2010/04/09 0.00

Narayanghad GANESH ACHARYA 2010/04/11 0.00

Narayanghad ASMITA SHRESTHA 2010/04/12 0.00

Narayanghad SAMATA INVESTMENT COMPANY 2010/04/13 0.00

Narayanghad ASH BAHADUR LAMA 2010/04/13 0.00

Narayanghad BAROP CHIDWELFARE CENTER 2010/04/16 0.00

Narayanghad RAJENDRA PAUDYEL 2010/04/18 0.00

Narayanghad PRAMILA K. C. 2010/04/19 0.00

Narayanghad DIPAK PRASAD PANDEY 2010/04/19 0.00

Narayanghad USHA BOHARA 2010/04/19 0.00

Narayanghad NETRA BAHADUR ROKAHA 2010/04/20 0.00

Narayanghad GUMA MAYA BASNET 2010/04/20 0.00

Narayanghad NIRMALA THAPA MAGAR 2010/04/20 0.00

Narayanghad HIMALA ADHIKARI(DHAKAL) 2010/04/22 0.00

Narayanghad MANMAYA KAMI 2010/04/23 0.00

Narayanghad MAULA KALIKA HOSPITAL PVT 2010/04/26 0.00

Narayanghad SABITRI SHRESTHA 2010/04/26 0.00

Narayanghad PAMPHA DAMAI 2010/04/27 0.00

Narayanghad HARIKALA KANDEL 2010/04/27 0.00



Narayanghad SITALA DEVI SHRESTHA 2010/04/28 0.00

Narayanghad KASTHAMANDAP DEVELOPMENT 2010/04/30 0.00

Narayanghad SANTOSH TIMILSINA 2010/05/09 0.00

Narayanghad PARBATI KOIRALA 2010/05/09 0.00

Narayanghad HIMNATH PANGENI 2010/05/12 0.00

Narayanghad SUNIL KUNWAR 2010/05/14 0.00

Narayanghad PRAJAPATI PANDEY 2010/05/14 0.00

Narayanghad ROSHAN BASNET 2010/05/18 0.00

Narayanghad DINESH PANDEY 2010/05/18 0.00

Narayanghad DIPAK KUMAR DAHAL 2010/05/18 0.00

Narayanghad UDDHAV CHANDRA GAUTAM 2010/05/19 0.00

Narayanghad SHANTAMAYA SHRESTHA 2010/05/23 0.00

Narayanghad AAISARI KUMARI THAPA 2010/05/23 0.00

Narayanghad KRISHNA BAHADUR THAPA 2010/05/31 0.00

Narayanghad AITA SINGH&BISHNU MAYA GU 2010/06/02 0.00

Narayanghad MANGAL & GANGA SHRESTHA 2010/06/04 0.00

Narayanghad HAMRO PASAL CENTER 2010/06/09 0.00

Narayanghad NAMUNA CONSTRUCTION 2010/06/09 0.00

Narayanghad GAUMATI THAPA 2010/06/22 0.00

Narayanghad RAJ KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/06/24 0.00

Narayanghad TANJEN NIMA LAMA 2010/06/25 0.00

Narayanghad NAR BAHADUR SIRMAL 2010/06/27 0.00

Narayanghad RAM & AMBIKA AMGAI 2010/06/28 0.00

Narayanghad BINA GOMJA TAMANG 2010/06/28 0.00

Narayanghad TEK NATH PANDEY 2010/06/30 0.00

Narayanghad BANISA,MANISA&BRANJON SHR 2010/07/01 0.00

Narayanghad SAMJHANA KUNWAR 2010/07/02 0.00

Narayanghad BIMALA NARAL 2010/07/02 0.00

Narayanghad KUL NARAYAN JOSHI 2010/07/04 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU PARIYAR 2010/07/04 0.00

Narayanghad PREM BAHADUR GHALE 2010/07/05 0.00

Narayanghad KRISHNA KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/07/07 0.00

Narayanghad GAJENDRA KUMAR KAYASTHA 2010/07/11 0.00

Narayanghad PAMPHA KUMAL 2010/07/12 0.00

Narayanghad AASARI GURUNG 2010/07/14 0.00

Narayanghad KALPANA KARKI 2010/07/14 0.00

Narayanghad PRATIMA THAPA 2010/07/18 0.00

Narayanghad GANESH BHAKTA TRIPATHI 2010/07/21 0.00

Narayanghad GOURI POUDEL 2010/07/21 0.00

Narayanghad GANGA PRASAD BHATTA 2010/08/04 0.00

Narayanghad HEMAWATI PANDEY 2010/08/04 0.00

Narayanghad ASHA RAI TAMANG 2010/08/05 0.00

Narayanghad DEEP BDR ALE & MINA THAPA 2010/08/06 0.00

Narayanghad LAL BAHADUR KUMAL 2010/08/08 0.00

Narayanghad RABINDRA ADHIKARI 2010/08/09 0.00

Narayanghad THAN PRASAD REGMI 2010/08/11 0.00

Narayanghad RISHI RAM KHATRI 2010/08/11 0.00

Narayanghad RAN BAHADUR TAMANG 2010/08/11 0.00

Narayanghad DEEPAK MAINALY 2010/08/15 0.00

Narayanghad HARI CHANDRA SHRESTHA 2010/08/15 0.00

Narayanghad SUNITA SHRESTHA 2010/08/15 0.00

Narayanghad BIRUMAYA NEPALI 2010/08/16 0.00

Narayanghad CHHIRING BUTTI GURUNG 2010/08/17 0.00

Narayanghad NANDALAL BHATTA 2010/08/19 0.00

Narayanghad MAGAR VILLAGE HOTEL & RES 2010/08/20 0.00

Narayanghad PRAJWAL PRASAI 2010/08/25 0.00

Narayanghad BANDANA DAHAL 2010/08/26 0.00

Narayanghad MAN PRASAD THAKALI 2010/08/29 0.00



Narayanghad RAM BABU ADHIKARI 2010/08/31 0.00

Narayanghad ABDUL MIYA 2010/09/03 0.00

Narayanghad SHANGE DHOLMA GURUNG 2010/09/05 0.00

Narayanghad BISHAL SHRESTHA 2010/09/06 0.00

Narayanghad SHREEDHAR ARGHALI 2010/09/08 0.00

Narayanghad LEKHARAJ POUDEL 2010/09/08 0.00

Narayanghad SUSHAN STATIONERY 2010/09/09 0.00

Narayanghad GOMA POKHAREL 2010/09/09 0.00

Narayanghad BISHNU MAYA GURUNG 2010/09/14 0.00

Narayanghad PANCHA MAYA GURUNG 2010/09/16 0.00

Narayanghad SHILA SHRESTHA 2010/09/16 0.00

Narayanghad RAM KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/09/17 0.00

Narayanghad KIRAN BABU KATTEL 2010/09/17 0.00

Narayanghad SUBAS BABU SHRESTHA 2010/09/17 0.00

Narayanghad RAMAN BABU KATTEL 2010/09/17 0.00

Narayanghad DHOJ MAN SINGH BASNET 2010/09/17 0.00

Narayanghad SARASWOTI KAMAR 2010/09/17 0.00

Narayanghad LAL MAYA MASRANGI &ROSHAN 2010/09/19 0.00

Narayanghad RAM BAHADUR GHALE 2010/09/20 0.00

Narayanghad PRAKASH CHANDRA DHAKAL 2010/09/20 0.00

Narayanghad SAMSHER BADHUR BHUGEL 2010/09/20 0.00

Narayanghad KAPIL KOIRALA 2010/09/21 0.00

Narayanghad KEDAR KUNWAR 2010/09/21 0.00

Narayanghad KRISHNA BAHADUR GURUNG 2010/09/21 0.00

Narayanghad UDESH KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/09/21 0.00

Narayanghad PADAM RAJ SHRESTHA 2010/09/21 0.00

Narayanghad LALU MAYA KUMAL 2010/09/23 0.00

Narayanghad RAM BAHADUR KOIRALA 2010/09/24 0.00

Narayanghad HOM BAHADUR ALE MAGAR 2010/09/24 0.00

Narayanghad SHANKARJUNG PANDEY 2010/09/27 0.00

Narayanghad JAGADISHWOR KATTEL 2010/10/03 0.00

Narayanghad CHANDRA KUMARI KUMAL 2010/10/03 0.00

Narayanghad ANJAN SHARMA 2010/10/04 0.00

Narayanghad NETRA BAHADUR ROKAHA 2010/10/10 0.00

Narayanghad SHARMILA CHAPAGAIN 2010/10/11 0.00

Narayanghad DIL KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/10/22 0.00

Narayanghad SURAJ KHANAL 2010/10/24 0.00

Narayanghad LILADHAR GHAIRE 2010/10/26 0.00

Narayanghad LAXMI SHOVA SHRESTHA 2010/10/31 0.00

Narayanghad BHIM BAHADUR BISHWOKARMA 2010/11/01 0.00

Narayanghad SARITA ARYAL 2010/11/01 0.00

Narayanghad KAMALA KUMAL 2010/11/02 0.00

Narayanghad GITA THAPALIYA(THAPA) 2010/11/09 0.00

Narayanghad RUDRA PRASAD  LAMICHHANE 2010/11/15 0.00

Narayanghad SUSHIL SHRESTHA 2010/11/15 0.00

Narayanghad BHUMI LAL SHARMA 2010/11/21 0.00

Narayanghad HARKA BAHADUR ADHIKARI 2010/11/21 0.00

Narayanghad CHANDRA BAHADUR BANIYA 2010/11/21 0.00

Narayanghad SUK NARAYAN KAYASTHA 2010/11/21 0.00

Narayanghad SITA GOTAME 2010/11/22 0.00

Narayanghad SHANKAR B.K 2010/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad RAM BAHADUR ADHIKARI 2010/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad GANESH PRASAD DEVKOTA 2010/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad SHIVA HARI TIMILSINA 2010/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad LAXMI SHARMA MARASINI 2010/11/23 0.00

Narayanghad SARALA KHANAL 2010/11/24 0.00

Narayanghad BIMALA DHAMALA 2010/11/26 0.00

Narayanghad ASBIN GHIMIRE(SUNAR) 2010/11/28 0.00



Narayanghad TILAK BAHADUR KHATRI 2010/11/28 0.00

Narayanghad HARI RAM SHRESTHA 2010/12/03 0.00

Narayanghad SITA DHAMALA 2010/12/06 0.00

Narayanghad RITA DHAMALA 2010/12/06 0.00

Narayanghad GHANASHYAM POKHREL 2010/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad INDU NATH DHAKAL 2010/12/07 0.00

Narayanghad SUK BAHADUR GURUNG 2010/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad SABITA DHAMALA(DHAKAL) 2010/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad RAM KUMARI KHADKA 2010/12/08 0.00

Narayanghad SANU MAYA MAGARATI 2010/12/12 0.00

Narayanghad SARITA ADHAKARI 2010/12/15 0.00

Narayanghad CHANDRA BAHADUR  GURUNG 2010/12/19 0.00

Narayanghad URMILA LAMICHHANE 2010/12/19 0.00

Narayanghad NABIN KUMAR SHRESTHA 2010/12/20 0.00

Narayanghad SITA KHATRI 2010/12/20 0.00

Narayanghad PREM KUMARI GURUNG 2010/12/22 0.00

Narayanghad BHANU BHAKTA BHATTARAI 2010/12/26 0.00

Narayanghad ISHOR BABU SHRESTHA 2010/12/29 0.00

Narayanghad PADAM KUMARI RANA 2011/01/02 0.00

Narayanghad KRISHNA KUMAR SHRESTHA 2011/01/03 0.00

Narayanghad ANIL GURUNG 2011/01/03 0.00

Narayanghad ISHA PARIYAR 2011/01/07 0.00

Narayanghad BIJETA  PANDEY 2011/01/07 0.00

Narayanghad NIRANJAN REGMI 2011/01/14 0.00

Narayanghad PHADINDRA PRASAD BHATTA 2011/01/18 0.00

Narayanghad BASISTHA PANDEY 2011/02/11 0.00

Narayanghad DIMA KUMARI DARJI 2011/02/20 0.00

Narayanghad RAJU BISHWORKARMA 2011/02/28 0.00

Narayanghad SABITRI NEPAL 2011/03/07 0.00

Narayanghad SARITA THAPA 2011/03/10 0.00

Narayanghad SARASAWATI NEUPANE 2011/03/17 0.00

Bhaktapur RATNA BHAKTA SUWAL 2009/02/24 0.00

Bhaktapur BICKS ENTERPRISES 2009/04/13 0.00

Bhaktapur TANKA BDR/ JIT BDR BUDHAT 2009/08/20 0.00

Bhaktapur KRISHNA LAXMI SHANYA SHRE 2010/05/14 0.00

Bhaktapur GANESH/RAJU/GYAN KAJI/ASH 2011/03/21 0.00

Nepalgunj RADHA B.K. 2009/03/23 0.00

Nepalgunj SUSHILA  THARU 2009/05/31 0.00

Nepalgunj RAM KUMARI THARUNI 2009/05/31 0.00

Nepalgunj USHA KUMARI  THAPA 2009/06/09 0.00

Nepalgunj SHUMATRI  ROKAYA 2009/06/11 0.00

Nepalgunj SITA BASNET 2009/06/17 0.00

Nepalgunj NARMADA KUMARI RAWAT 2009/07/01 0.00

Nepalgunj KARUNA BISTA 2009/07/01 0.00

Nepalgunj THIL MAYA MAJHI 2009/07/23 0.00

Nepalgunj TIKA DEVI ALE 2009/08/02 0.00

Nepalgunj RAM JANAKI H.S.SCHOOL 2009/08/06 0.00

Nepalgunj MITHTHU KUMARI PUN 2009/08/20 0.00

Nepalgunj MADHUMAYA BUDHATHOKI 2009/08/25 0.00

Nepalgunj PUSPA MARASINI 2009/09/04 0.00

Nepalgunj SITA JANAKI THARUNI 2009/09/13 0.00

Nepalgunj UMESH CHANDRA SUBDI 2009/09/16 0.00

Nepalgunj JANUKA THAPA 2009/09/23 0.00

Nepalgunj SITA SHRESTHA 2009/09/24 0.00

Nepalgunj SITA KARKI 2009/10/09 0.00

Nepalgunj YAM  NARYAN DHITAL 2009/10/23 0.00

Nepalgunj JANUKA DEVI DDAHAL(DUNGEL 2009/10/23 0.00

Nepalgunj BASANTI THAPA 2009/10/28 0.00



Nepalgunj YAM KUMARI THARA MAGAR 2009/11/10 0.00

Nepalgunj BIMMI PANTHI 2010/01/08 0.00

Nepalgunj SARADA BISTA 2010/01/17 0.00

Nepalgunj LAL KUMARI KHADKA 2010/01/26 0.00

Nepalgunj KHEMKANTA BHATTARAI 2010/02/17 0.00

Nepalgunj INDU SHARMA ADHIKARI 2010/04/06 0.00

Nepalgunj PAMPHA ALE 2010/04/07 0.00

Nepalgunj POST KUMARI ACHARYA 2010/05/23 0.00

Nepalgunj BHIM BAHADUR KHATRI 2010/09/05 0.00

Nepalgunj TIKA SUNAR 2010/12/06 0.00

Nepalgunj ANWAR  ALI  JAGHA 2011/01/11 0.00

Nepalgunj PRASHU RAM THARU 2011/02/02 0.00


